
TOTALEN A I 

NAAM NR. !NARC. ITULPEN IBIJGOED IHYAC. . ITOTAAL I 

--------------------------- l---------l--------- l---------l--------- l---------1 
W. van Noort 26 I 19,00 I 21,00 23,50 I 23,00 I 86,50 I 
P. van Noort 2 18,00 I 20,50 19,75 23,50 I 81,75 I 
H. v. Noort (esse) 20 17,25 I 20,25 21,75 22,00 I 81,25 I 
C. van de Salm 54 16,00 22,00 20,75 20,50 I 79,25 

R. Kleverlaan 

P. Melman 

J. de Groot 

N. van Noort 

J. van Noort 

T. Duineveld 

P. Muller 

C.A. van Noort 

D. Melman 

N. v.d. Poel 

N. v. Wieringen 

J. v.d. Slot 

J. Oostdam 

P. Kortekaas 

Ant. v. Saase 

Th. v.d. Voort 

A. Duineveld 

E. Breed 

K. Zonneveld 

A. Beijk 

L. Schoorl 

H".W.J. van Noort 

J. Hermans 

J. den Boer 

A. Bergman 

E. Mohlman 

P. Goemans 

L. van Diest 

A. Peterse 

28 

32 

52 

24 

30 

34 

10 

50 

16 

36 

46 

42 

64 

22 

58 

60 

66 

12 

62 

18 

14 

8 

6 

44 

48 

38 

56 

16,00 19,00 

17,00 16,50 

15,50 19,00 

14,50 20,00 

14,00 17,50 

16,75 17,00 

15,00 17,00 

16,00 18,00 

17,50 13,50 

15,00 15,50 

16,50 16,50 

15,50 17,00 

15,50 19,50 

13,00 17,50 

13,00 14,00 

15,00 18,00 

14,50 19,00 

10,50 17,00 

15,00 18,00 

14,50 19,50 

15,50 18,00 

14,oo 1 11,oo 

13,oo 1 19,oo 

13,oo 1 1s,5o 

14,5o 1 11,oo 

13' 00 1 15' 00 

14,50 r 16,oo 

21,00 

20,75 

22,25 

19,50 

20,00 

19,25 

22,50 

19,25 

22,25 

20,75 

17,50 

21,25 

17,25 

19,75 

22,25 

18,00 

20,50 

23,25 

18,50 

19,25 

15,00 

18,00 

15,00 

19,00 

17,25 

19,75 

15,00 

21,00 

22,50 

17,00 

19 ,so· 

22,00 

20,00 

18,50 

19,50 

19,00 

21,00 

21,50 

17,50 

18,00 

20,00 

21,00 

19,00 

15,50 

18,50 

17,50 

15,50 

19,00 

18,50 

19,50 

15,00 

16,00 

17,00 

16,50 

77,00 

76,75 

73,75 

73,50 

73,50 

73,00 

73,00 

72,75 

72,25 

72,25 

72,00 

71,25 

70,25 

70,25 

70,25 

70,00 

69,50 

69,25 

69,00 

68,75 

67,50 

67,50 

66,50 

65,50 

64,75 

64,75 

62,00 

4 1o,5o 17,5o 11,oo 1 15,50 6o,5o 

40 13,5o 1 13,5o 1 13,50 1 19,5o 1 6o,oo 

--------- --------- l---------1--------- l--------- l---------l 



TOTALEN B 

AAM NR. !NARC. ITULPEN IBIJGOED IHYAC. ITOTAAL 

---------------------------l---------l---------l---------l--------~1---------
'eter van Dijk 

.. van Gerven 

Mohlman 

levr • v . d . Laaken 

•· van Beek 

1evr. v .d. Meer 

r. van Gent. 

r. Kleverlaan 

>.N.B. van Dijk 

1. Nieuwenhuis 

~. v.d. Meer 

? • Heemskerk 

.... Meiland 

:::. Meskers 

1. Hulsebosch 

D. v.d. Tang 

~evr. Kappert 

K. v. Gijlswijk 

Mevr. E. Brouwer 

Mevr. Bui j sman 

Th. v.d. Klauw 

P. Haring 

M. v.d. Vlugt 

J. v.d. Aart 

H. van Gent 

M. ten Hagen 

J. Leenen 

R. Timmers 

K. de Vos 

H. Hooymans 

Mevr. Hogenes 

A. Floor 

Pieter Balkenende 

21 1 13, 5o I" 19. oo 1 21, 2s 22. so 1 

45 1 12,50 1 19,5o 1 19,75 2o,oo 

35 14,so 18,oo 1 . . 21,oo 11,oo 

31 12,so 16,so 1 22,oo 19,oo 

27 

51 

41 

29 

13 

19 

17 

25 

65 

55 

61 

57 

9 

59 

37 

39 

5 

33 

49 

63 

23 

1 

53 

43 

11 

7 

15 

3 

47 

14,00 

13,50 

13,00 

12,50 

13,50 

13,00 

13,50 

15,00 

12,50 

13,50 

12,00 

11,00 

16,00 

12,00 

10,00 

13,00 

12,50 

11,00 

12,00 

12,50 

10,00 

14,00 

11,50 

10,00 

13,50 

12,00 

11,00 

9,50 

8,50 

15,00 

16,00 

15,00 

18,00 

15,50 

18,50 

16,00 

14,50 

19,25 

18,50 

14,00 

17,50 

13,00 

15,00 

16,00 

11,50 

13,50 

16,00 

14,50 

16,00 

17,00 

15,00 

17,00 

13,50 

12,50 

13,50 

16,50 

15,00 

12,50 

19,25 

20,75 

20,00 

17,75 

19, so-· 

18,75 

20,50 

20,25 

18,50 

15,50 

18,50 

19,00 

18,00 

22,50 

18,00 

19,50 

18,00 

18,00 

18,50 

18,50 

17,50 

17,00 

16,00 

20,50 

15,50 

18,25 

15,00 

13,50 

15,25 

21,00 

18,00 

19,50 

19,00 

18,50 

16,50 

16,50 

16,50 

15,00 

16,50 

19,00 

16,00 

16,00 

13,50 

19,00 

18,50 

18,50 

17,50 

17,:00 

15,00 

16,50 

15,00 

16,00 

15,00 

15,50 

13,00 

13,50 

13,50 

8,00 

76,25 

71., 75 

70,50 

70,00 

69,25 

68,25 

67,50 

67,25 

67,00 

66,75 

66,50 

66,25 

65,25 

64,00 

63,50 

63,50 

63,00 

63,00 

63,00 

62,50 

62,50 

62,50 

62,00 

62,00 

61,00 

61,00 

60,50 

59,00 

57,00 

56,75 

56,00 

51,50 

44,25 


